BEARINGS
PRECISION TECHNOLOGY
P W R
Power & Technology
2
- PRECISION CROSS ROLLER BEARINGS pag.  3
- AXIAL AND RADIAL COMBINED SUPER
PRECISION BEARINGS pag. 36

PWR YRTM bearings are equipped with an angle measurement system which can
give accurate measurement for angle adjusting.
The measurement system is based on inductive sensor, with very accurate signal
which can give angle measurement with high accuracy. Because of the sensor
principle, its signal is not affected by dust, smoke or dirty in general and this results
in very high reliability.
ZKLDF Bearings
PWR ZKLDF bearings are axial angular ball bearings can bear combined axial-radial
load. Balls contact has lower friction, so rotational speed can be higher
39
P W R  Precision specialist
YRT SERIE
YRT d D H H1 H2 C d1 dn dm
YRT50 50 126 30 20 10 10 105 63 116
YRT80 80 146 35 23.35 11.65 12 130 92 138
YRT100 100 185 38 25 13 12 160 112 170
YRT120 120 210 40 26 14 12 184 135 195
YRT150 150 240 40 26 14 12 214 165 225
YRT180 180 280 43 29 14 15 244 194 260
YRT200 200 300 45 30 15 15 274 215 285
YRT260 260 385 55 36.5 18.5 18 345 280 365
YRT325 325 450 60 40 20 20 415 342 430
YRT395 395 525 65 42.5 22.5 20 486 415 505
YRT460 460 600 70 46 24 22 560 482 580
YRT580 580 750 90 60 30 30 700 610 720
YRT650 650 870 122 78 44 34 800 680 830
YRT850 850 1095 124 80.5 43.5 37 1018 890 1055
YRT950 950 1200 132 86 46 40 1130 990 1160
YRT1030 1030 1300 145 92.5 52.5 40 1215 1075 1255
40
P W R  Precision specialist
YRT SERIE
YRT

YRT180 180 0 -13 280 0 -18 43 ±0.175 4
YRT200 200 0 -15 300 0 -18 45 ±0.175 4
YRT260 260 0 -18 385 0 -20 55 ±0.2 6
YRT325 325 0 -23 450 0 -23 60 ±0.2 6
YRT395 395 0 -23 525 0 -28 65 ±0.2 6
YRT460 460 0 -23 600 0 -28 70 ±0.225 6
YRT580 580 0 -25 750 0 -35 90 ±0.25 10
YRT650 650 0 -38 870 0 -50 122 ±0.25 10
YRT850 850 0 -50 1095 0 -63 124 ±0.3 12
YRT950 950 0 -50 1200 0 -63 132 ±0.3 12
YRT1030 1030 0 -70 1300 0 -75 145 ±0.5 15
43
P W R  Precision specialist
YRTS SERIE
YRTS d D H H1 H2 C d1 dn dm
YRTS200 200 300 45 30 15 15 274 215 285
YRTS260 260 385 55 36.5 18.5 18 345 280 365
YRTS325 325 450 60 40 20 20 415 342 430
YRTS395 395 525 65 42,5 22.5 20 486 415 505
YRTS460 460 600 70 46 24 22 560 482 580
44
P W R  Precision specialist
YRTS SERIE
YRTS

-0.07
6
YRTS395 395 0 -23 525 0 -28 42.5
+0.06
-0.07
6
YRTS460 460 0 -23 600 0 -28 46
+0.07
-0.08
6
47
P W R  Precision specialist
ZKLDF SERIE
48
ZKLDF d D H H1 D1 D2 D3 J J1 a
ZKLDF100 100 185 38 25 160 136 158 112 170 5.4
ZKLDF120 120 210 40 26 184 159 181 135 195 6.2
ZKLDF150 150 240 40 26 214 188 211 165 225 6.2
ZKLDF180 180 280 43 29 244 221 241 194 260 6.2
ZKLDF200 200 300 45 30 274 243 271 215 285 6.2
ZKLDF260 260 385 55 36.5 345 313 348 280 365 8.2
ZKLDF325 325 450 60 40 415 380 413 343 430 8.2
ZKLDF395 395 525 65 42,5 486 450 488 415 505 8.2
ZKLDF460 460 600 70 46 560 520 563 482 580 8.2
ZKLDF580 580 750 90 60 702 656 700 610 720 11
ZKLDF650 650 870 122 78 800 739 802 680 830 13
P W R  Precision specialist
ZKLDF SERIE
ZKLDF
Inner ring Outer ring

BALL SCREW SUPPORT BEARING UNIT
60
P W R  Precision specialist
BS DU DB25 C L252
Grease
Preload (A , B, C, G = ….
Pairing (DB, DF, QBC, QBT  …)
Nominal bore (Ø) mm
Bearings set
DU :  2 bearings set
QU :  4 bearings set
Ball Screw Angular Contact ball bearing type
BSDU SERIE
G
A* B C* D E F DB DF      H       I   J K L M
BSDU17 17 26 60 90 32 13 44.260 43.240 47 36 64 32 6.6 76
BSDU20 20 26 60 90 32 13 44.260 43.240 47 36 64 32 6.6 76
BSDU25 25 34 80 120 32 15 50.260 49.240 52 36 88 44 9.2 102
BSDU30 30 41 80 120 32 15 50.260 49.240 52 50 88 44 9.2 102
BSDU35 35 46 90 130 32 15 50.260 49.240 52 60 98 49 9.2 113
BSDU40 40 55 124 165 43.5 17 64.260 63.240 66 66 128 64 11.4 146
BSDU45 45 66 124 165 43.5 17 64.260 63.240 66 75 128 64 11.4 146
BSDU50 50 66 124 165* 43.5 27 64.260 63.240 66 76 128 64 11.4 146
* nominal dimension, real dimensions change according DB or DF pairing.
DB
61
DF
P W R  Precision specialist
BSQU SERIE
G
BSQU20 20 26 60 90 32 13 74.260 72.240 77 36 64 32 6.6 76
BSQU25 25 34 80 120 32 15 80.260 78.740 82 36 88 44 9.2 102
BSQU30 30 41 80 120 32 15 82.260 80.740 84 50 88 44 9.2 102
BSQU35 35 46 90 130 32 15 84.260 82.240 86 60 98 49 9.2 113
BSQU40 40 55 124 165 43.5 17 104.260 102.740 106 66 128 64 11.4 146
BSQU45 45 66 124 165 43.5 17 104.260 102.740 106 75 128 64 11.4 146
BSQU50 50 66 124 165* 43.5 27 104.260 102.740 106 76 128 64 11.4 146
* nominal dimension, real dimensions change according QBC or QFC pairing.
QBC
62
QFC